
CLASSICS

BURGERS 

FISH & CHIPS   

BUBBLE & SQUEAK

BATTERED FISH, HAND CUT SKIN ON CHIPS,
CRUSHED PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE  (GF)

BUBBLE & SQUEAK, SMOKED STREAKY BACON,
POACHED EGGS    (GF)

14.50

12.50

6OZ BEEF BURGER, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE,
TOMATO & BLACK ONION SEED CHUTNEY (GFO)

MAC N CHEESE  
ADD: 
UPPER CRUST BAKERY BREAD £1.75
SMOKED STREAKY BACON £1.40
OAK SMOKED PORK SHOULDER & AMERICAN
BBQ SAUCE £4.00
CRAYFISH  £4.00

10.00

PLEASE LET US KNOW WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES
V - VEGETARIAN,  VE - VEGAN,  GF - GLUTEN FREE   GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION

OAK SMOKED PORK SHOULDER & 
AMERICAN BBQ SAUCE  (GFO)

ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED IN AN UPPER CRUST BAKERY BUN WITH LITTLE GEM LETTUCE, HOUSE PICKLES, HAND CUT
SKIN ON CHIPS AND SLAW

14 MILES EAST SPICED MUSHROOM & LIME
PICKLE MAYO  (VE, GFO)

15.00

MUSSELS
STEAMED MUSSELS, SANDFORD ORCHARDS
CIDER, SHALLOTS, TARROGAN CREAM, UPPER
CRUST BAKERY BREAD
ADD:
SMOKED STREAKY BACON £1.40

8.75/14.00

(V, GFO)

NIBBLES & SMALL PLATES

WHIPPED HUMMUS, SALT BAKED BEETS, HOUSE
DRESSING, CRISPY ONIONS, PITTA   (VE, GFO)
CALAMARI & LIME PICKLE MAYO
PICKED VEGETABLE SALAD (VE GF)
 

9.50
7.00
3.50

PULLED BANANA BLOSSOM & AMERICAN BBQ
SAUCE (VE, GFO)

BUTCHERS SMOKEY IPA SAUSAGE, CRISPY 
ONIONS, CHILLI MAYO, UPPER CRUST 
BAKERY BUN, HAND CUT SKIN ON CHIPS, SLAW

HAND CUT SKIN ON CHIPS, CHEDDAR, CRISPY
ONIONS, LIME PICKLE MAYO (V, GF)

6.50DIRTY FRIES

ADD:
SMOKED STREAKY BACON £1.40
OAK SMOKED PORK SHOULDER IN AMERICAN
BBQ SAUCE £4.00

PROPER HOT DOG

13.00

14.00

13.00

12.50

SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES SERVED ON UPPER CRUST BAKERY 
BREAD WITH LEAVES AND PICKLES  

CURED BELLY PORK, MUSTARD MAYO, HOUSE
PICKLES, LETTUCE  (GFO)

OPEN CRAYFISH
CRAYFISH, MARIE ROSE SAUCE, LITTLE GEM
LETTUCE, CAYENNE PEPPER (GFO)
ADD:
HOUSE SMOKED SALMON £2.50

OPEN FISHFINGER
BATTERED FISH, CRUSHED PEAS, TARTARE (GFO)

ADD:
SLAW £3.50        
HAND CUT SKIN ON CHIPS £4.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

OLIVES (VE)

BREAD, OIL & BALSAMIC (VE)

HALLOUMI FRIES & CHILLI MAYO (V)

3.50

4.50

7.50



CLIPPER TEA & INFUSIONS

SOFT DRINKS CAKES & SCONES

EVERYDAY
DECAFFINATED
EARL GREY
WILD BERRY
LEMON & GINGER
PEPPERMINT
CAMOMILE
GREEN

2.50
2.95
3.10
3.10
3.30
2.40
2.50
2.50
3.20
3.60
1.00

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

PLEASE LET US KNOW WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES
V - VEGETARIAN,  VE - VEGAN,  GF - GLUTEN FREE,   GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION

AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE/ICED LATTE/CHAI LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAFETIERE FOR 1
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE & WHIPPED CREAM
BABYCHINO/BABYCHOCCO

2.20
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

OAT - SOYA

ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP 60P

HULLABALOO STILL LIME & MINT 330ML

BELVOIR ORGANIC GINGER BEER 250ML

FROBISHERS DRINKS 250ML
APPLE & ELDERFLOWER
RHUBARB & RASPBERRY
ORANGE JUICE

FOUR ELMS APPLE JUICE 250ML

DEVONIA SPRING WATER
STILL/SPARKLING 330ML
STILL/SPARKLING 720ML

COKE/DIET COKE/LEMONADE 330ML

3.10

3.10

3.10

2.90

2.90

2.70
3.50

2.80

WARM SCONE & BUTTER
WARM SCONE, BUTTER & JAM
WARM SCONE, CREAM & JAM
CREAM TEA 
A WARM PLAIN OR FRUIT SCONE, CLOTTED
CREAM, STRAWBERRY JAM & A POT OF TEA OR
AMERICANO

SAVOURY TEA
A WARM CHEESE SCONE, BUTTER, CHEDDAR,
CHUTNEY & A POT OF TEA OR AMERICANO

G & TEA
A WARM PLAIN OR FRUIT SCONE, CLOTTED
CREAM, STRAWBERRY JAM & A GIN & TONIC

A SELECTION OF HOMEMADE CAKES
FROM

2.10
2.60
3.50
5.70

5.70

9.00

3.25

30P


